
Bid Tabulation
Project : Sports Complex Backstop Shade Structures
Date of Bids: 09/13/2016

Contractor Bid Adendum * Rock Unit Pricing Total Bid 
Bond One Two Unit Price Small Large

Zimmerman Construction x x x CY 800 $32,000 $38,000 $408,000

KES Construction x x x CY 460 $39,689 $43,226 $490,416

Brown Midwest x x x $ $499,911

Phillco Construction x x x CY 350 $41,256 $49,355 $527,468

Mega Industries x x x CY 700 $48,500 $56,000 $612,000

□ □ □ $

□ □ □ $

□ □ □ $

□ □ □ $

□ □ □ $

* Unit price will be used as a change order cost if rock is encountered during excavation


	Worksheets
	Sheet1


